BICICLETERIAS

Banco
Provincia

9 DE JULIO - 9 DE JULIO
ALBERTI - ALBERTI
AVELLANEDA - VILLA DOMINICO
AVELLANEDA - WILDE
AVELLANEDA - WILDE
AVELLANEDA - WILDE
AZUL - AZUL
BAHIA BLANCA - BAHIA BLANCA
BAHIA BLANCA - BAHIA BLANCA
BAHIA BLANCA - BAHIA BLANCA
BAHIA BLANCA - BAHIA BLANCA
BAHIA BLANCA - BAHIA BLANCA
BAHIA BLANCA - BAHIA BLANCA
BERAZATEGUI - BERAZATEGUI
BERAZATEGUI - GUILLERMO E. HUDSON
BRAGADO - BRAGADO
BRANDSEN - CORONEL BRANDSEN
CANUELAS - CANUELAS
CAPITAN SARMIENTO - CAPITAN SARMIENTO
CASTELLI - CASTELLI
CHACABUCO - CHACABUCO
CORONEL DE MARINA L. ROSALES - PUNTA ALTA
CORONEL PRINGLES - CORONEL PRINGLES
CORONEL PRINGLES - CORONEL PRINGLES
DOLORES - DOLORES
EZEIZA - CANNING
FLORENCIO VARELA - BOSQUES
FLORENCIO VARELA - BOSQUES
FLORENCIO VARELA - GOBERNADOR JULIO A. COSTA
GENERAL LAS HERAS - GENERAL LAS HERAS
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
LA COSTA - SAN CLEMENTE DEL TUYU
LA MATANZA - RAMOS MEJIA
LA PLATA - ABASTO
LA PLATA - ABASTO
LA PLATA - JOSE MELCHOR ROMERO
LA PLATA - LA PLATA
LA PLATA - LA PLATA
LA PLATA - LISANDRO OLMOS
LA PLATA - LISANDRO OLMOS
LANUS - LANUS ESTE
LEANDRO N. ALEM - VEDIA
LEANDRO N. ALEM - VEDIA
LOBOS - LOBOS
LOBOS - LOBOS
LOBOS - LOBOS
MARCOS PAZ - MARCOS PAZ
NAVARRO - NAVARRO
NAVARRO - NAVARRO
NAVARRO - NAVARRO
NAVARRO - NAVARRO
NECOCHEA - NECOCHEA
NECOCHEA - NECOCHEA
OLAVARRIA - OLAVARRIA
PERGAMINO - PERGAMINO
PILAR - PILAR
PRESIDENTE PERON - GUERNICA
PUAN - DARREGUEIRA
PUAN - PUAN

PLAY COMPUTACION
SALMERON HOGAR
ELECTROYHOGAR
ELECTROYHOGAR
ELECTROYHOGAR
ELECTROYHOGAR
MULTIGAMMA
STORICA BICICLETAS
STORICA BICICLETAS
STORICA BICICLETAS
BIKE COMPANY
INFANTEBIKE
LA BICICLETERIA
CASA VICTOR
ELECTROYHOGAR
BICICLETERIA PREZIOSOO
ALBANESSI HOGAR
ALBANESSI HOGAR
BICICLETERIA CAROL
RODADOS AGOSTINA
RODABIKE
RODADOS MANIA POINT
PRINGLES SPORT
PRINGLES SPORT
CENTRO HOGAR
PINA BIKE
ELECTROYHOGAR
ELECTROYHOGAR
ELECTROYHOGAR
ALBANESSI HOGAR
BICICLETERIA AMIGORENA
BICICLETERIA MARCOS
BICYSHOP
GOLDEN BIKES
JONY BIKES MDP
LURO BIKE
11 BIKE
PLENO BIKE
BAZARTE - SUIKA - PHEDRA
BAZARTE - SUIKA - PHEDRA
BAZARTE - SUIKA - PHEDRA
ALE BIKES
CONCEPTO BIKE STORE
BAZARTE - SUIKA - PHEDRA
BAZARTE - SUIKA - PHEDRA
CHAZABIKES
NACHOS CYCLES
TOMMY PERKINS
ALBANESSI HOGAR
ALBANESSI HOGAR
RODADO PINOCHO
ALBANESSI HOGAR
ALBANESSI HOGAR
ESTILO HOGAR
LA ESQUINA DEL MUEBLE
RODRIGUEZ ELECTRO HOGAR
CITY BIKE
CITY BIKE
ASPEN BICICLETAS
BICICLETERIA SARANITTES
IMPORT NEX
ALBANESSI HOGAR
MI SUENO HOGAR
ALPORT JF

LIBERTAD 669
AV. VACCAREZZA 50
CENTENARIO URUGUAYO 1044
CAMINO GENERAL BELGRANO 6316
CAMINO GENERAL BRLGRANO 6344
FABIAN ONSARI 898
IRIGOYEN 595
LAVALLE 151
LAVALLE 151
LAVALLE 151
SARMIENTO 159
BRASIL 828
PERU 41

CAMINO GENERAL BELGRANO N°2916

OTTO BEMBERG 5204
FALCON 110
PEDRO JOSE FERRARI 200
LIBERTAD 957
RIVADAVIA 929
LAVALLE 335
ITALIA 33
ANTARTIDA ARGENTINA 395
SAENZ PENA 691
DORREGO N° 5
MITRE 392
FORMOSA 653 LOCAL NUEVO N 5
AVENIDA LUJAN 1439
AVENIDA LUJAN 1160
ZONDA 1635
AV VILLAMAYOR 450
COLON 7199
AVENIDA JUAN H JARA 1822
INDEPENDENCIA N° 3565
ALBERTI 1266
AVENIDA CARLOS TEJEDOR 1272
AVENIDA LURO 7199
CALLE 11 N°420
SARGENTO CABRAL 8
AVENIDA 520 N°11389
AVENIDA 520 N°11385
AVENIDA 520 N°8885
CALLE 64 N° 632
AVENIDA 38 N° 1959
AVENIDA 44 N°5348
AVENIDA 44 N°5369
EVA PERON 1890
ALEM 160
PINTO 490
RIVADAVIA 14 LOBOS
RIVADAVIA 17 LOBOS
ECHAVE 887
SARMIENTO Y PELLEGRINI
CALLE 24
CALLE 22 N° 548
CALLE 38 N° 517
CALLE 34 N° 307
CALLE 59 N° 2702
CALLE 46 N° 2508
PUEYRREDON N° 3267
9 DE JULIO 602
MARIA CABEZAS 1266
JAURETCHE 887
SARMIENTO 73
SAN MARTIN 429

VENTA PRESENCIAL
LOCALIDAD PUNTO DE VENTA DIRECCION INICIO DE VIGENCIA

01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
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01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
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01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
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01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026
01/01/2026



VENTA PRESENCIAL

PUAN - PUAN CASA HUGO 9 DE JULIO 304 01/01/2026
RAMALLO - VILLA RAMALLO BICICLETERIA BLAS NELO BONFIGLIO 330 01/01/2026
ROQUE PEREZ - ROQUE PEREZ ALBANESSI HOGAR MITRE Y AUSSEDAT 01/01/2026
SAAVEDRA - PIGUE RODAMUNDOS IRIGOYEN 310 01/01/2026

SAN NICOLAS - SAN NICOLAS GERON BIKES DON BOSCO 452 01/01/2026
SAN NICOLAS - SAN NICOLAS YOURBIKE ALBERDI 617 01/01/2026
SAN VICENTE - ALEJANDRO KORN ALBANESSI HOGAR BOULEVARD DE MAYO 4604 01/01/2026
SAN VICENTE - SAN VICENTE ALBANESSI HOGAR SARMIENTO 1443 01/01/2026
TANDIL - TANDIL CODAS BIKE CENTER RODRIGUEZ N° 999 01/01/2026

TRES ARROYOS - TRES ARROYOS BICICLETERIA CODA AVENIDA SAN MARTIN 300 01/01/2026

VIGENCIA: DESDE EL 01/01/2026 HASTA EL 30/04/2026



